Event

Private Party
Gumbo Fest
Private Party
Grand Ole Orphy

Young Artist Workshop

Lil Orphy Angels

Messiah Sing Along
Christmas Caroling
Sunday Serenades

Toast to the Arts

Messiah Sing Along

Youth Messiah
ACE Mentor

Grand Ole Orphy

Bartow Area Choir

6/19/2017 1:27:19

Date

6/1/2015
2/19/2016
4/20/2016
6/4/2016

10/19/2016

11/20/2016
12/4/2016
12/12/2016
Feb-June
11/4/20616
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
4/17/2017

4/22/2017

5/8/2017

Type

Fundraiser
Concert/Community
Fundraiser

Concert

Education, youth

Performance, youth
Performance, Community
Community Outreach
Concert
Concert/Community
Performance, Community
Education, Community
Education, Outreach

Concert

Education, Concert
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Genre

Classical, 50s-60s
Blues, Funk, Zydeco
Cabaret, Classical, Vocal
Folk, Country, Gospel

Broadway, Dance, Theatre
Vocal Arts, Improv
Broadway, Vocal Arts
Classical

Christmas

Classical, Jazz, Broadway
Jazz, Classical, Broadway
Classical

Classical

Building Project

Folk, Country, Gospel

Choir

Age Group Attendees Performer: Local Partnership

40 +
ALL
30+
ALL

8-13

8-13
ALL
8-13
40+
25+
ALL
10-15
14+

ALL

3rd-5th

125
500
125
150

30

12
125
40
125
120
150
150
30

225

25

Instructors
3 Terrie Lobb, Curly Tails, Cookie Jar
3 Sackett Construction, Main Street Bartow, Boswell Dunlap
5 Terrie Lobb, Lakeland Brewing Company, Rics Wine
21 Krazy Krickett, Oasis, Shoot Straight, Spath Jewelers
UPS Bartow, Rolling Gourmet Lakeland Brewing Co
5 Bartow Civic Center, Terrie Lobb
Edge Theatre, Ultimate Dance Co, Soul Shine Yoga,
2 Edge Theatre, Main Street Bartow, EvolutionTshirts
65 UPS Bartow, First Presbyterian Church
15 Savannah Court, Bartow Residents
6 Holy Trinity Episcopal Church, UPS Bartow
6 Rotary Club, Doors2Change, Kelley Buick,
65 UPS Bartow, First Methodist
12 First Methodist Church, Geneva Classical Academy
12 Bartow High School
35 UPS, Madden, Spath, Main Street Comics. Shoot Straight,
Tony's Antiques,Bartow Art Guild, Sweet Magnolias, Cookie Jar
25 Polk County Fine Arts, BEA, Spessard Holland, Bartow Middle

Alturas Elementary, Floral Elementary



