## Orpheum Impact 2015-2017 - Sheet1

Event	Date	Туре	Genre	Age Group	Attendees	Performer	Local Partnership
						Instructor	s
Private Party	6/1/2015	Fundraiser	Classical, 50s-60s	40 +	125	3	Terrie Lobb, Curly Tails, Cookie Jar
Gumbo Fest	2/19/2016	Concert/Community	Blues, Funk, Zydeco	ALL	500	3	Sackett Construction, Main Street Bartow, Boswell Dunlap
Private Party	4/20/2016	Fundraiser	Cabaret, Classical, Vocal	30+	125	5	Terrie Lobb, Lakeland Brewing Company, Rics WIne
Grand Ole Orphy	6/4/2016	Concert	Folk, Country, Gospel	ALL	150	21	Krazy Krickett, Oasis, Shoot Straight, Spath Jewelers
							UPS Bartow, Rolling Gourmet Lakeland Brewing Co
Young Artist Workshop	10/19/2016	Education, youth	Broadway, Dance, Theatre	8-13	30	5	Bartow Civic Center, Terrie Lobb
			Vocal Arts, Improv				Edge Theatre, Ultimate Dance Co, Soul Shine Yoga,
Lil Orphy Angels	11/20/2016	Performance, youth	Broadway, Vocal Arts	8-13	12	2	Edge Theatre, Main Street Bartow, EvolutionTshirts
Messiah Sing Along	12/4/2016	Performance, Community	Classical	ALL	125	65	UPS Bartow, First Presbyterian Church
Christmas Caroling	12/12/2016	Community Outreach	Christmas	8-13	40	15	Savannah Court, Bartow Residents
Sunday Serenades	Feb-June	Concert	Classical, Jazz, Broadway	40+	125	6	Holy Trinity Episcopal Church, UPS Bartow
Toast to the Arts	11/4/20616	Concert/Community	Jazz, Classical, Broadway	25+	120	6	Rotary Club, Doors2Change, Kelley Buick,
Messiah Sing Along	12/11/2017	Performance, Community	Classical	ALL	150	65	UPS Bartow, First Methodist
Youth Messiah	12/11/2017	Education, Community	Classical	10-15	150	12	First Methodist Church, Geneva Classical Academy
ACE Mentor	4/17/2017	Education, Outreach	Building Project	14+	30	12	Bartow High School
Grand Ole Orphy	4/22/2017	Concert	Folk, Country, Gospel	ALL	225	35	UPS, Madden, Spath, Main Street Comics. Shoot Straight,
							Tony's Antiques, Bartow Art Guild, Sweet Magnolias, Cookie Jar
Bartow Area Choir	5/8/2017	Education, Concert	Choir	3rd-5th	25	25	Polk County Fine Arts, BEA, Spessard Holland, Bartow Middle
							Alturas Elementary, Floral Elementary

6/19/2017 1:27:19